DRVK-080
Adjustable, Pilot-Operated,
Kick-Down Relief Valve
5000 psi (345 bar)
SO
LE
NO

L
DIMENSIONS Inches [Millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
Adjustment
Style
Pilot Operated
Relief  Valve
Cavity Seals Spring
Range
Factory
Preset PSI
Porting
DRVK  -  080  -   *   -    *    -   **  /  ****  -   **
Adjustment Style
H Hidden
S Screw
Spring Range Preset
15  400 to 1500 psi  (28 to 103 bar)   500 psi (34 bar)
40 1000 to 4000 psi   (69 to 276 bar) 2000 psi (138 bar)
50   300 to 5000 psi   (21 to 345 bar) 4000 psi (276 bar)
Porting† In-Line Body
w/o Cartridgeomit Cartridge only
2N 1/4 PTF B-080-2-2N
3N 3/8 PTF B-080-2-3N
4T SAE 4 B-080-2-4T
6T SAE 6 B-080-2-6T
Seals Seal Kit
U Urethane
Factory Preset PSI
omit Standard preset